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Rank FORM NUMBER Name Category
CUET Total 

score DOB XII %

1 VBUCT22020581 NITISH KUMAR SC 258.07922 1-5-2004 77.00

2 VBUCT22008930 MONJIMA DESHMUKH SC 238.04048 19-1-2004 76.60

3 VBUCT22017605 SOUMILI MANDAL SC 221.72327 22-9-2004 91.80

4 VBUCT22000647 ATANU SAHA SC 214.07614 9-10-2004 84.80

5 VBUCT22010997 USHASI SAHA SC 200.35765 28-7-2003 89.60

6 VBUCT22000452 SHUVAJIT ROY SC 197.21274 10-8-2003 85.00

7 VBUCT22013807 VIJAY SINGH RAJORIYA SC 195.22601 28-8-2004 65.80

8 VBUCT22017476 GAURAV KUMAR SC 190.39101 15-9-2005 76.00

9 VBUCT22000916 KAKAN DAS SC 190.00612 9-8-2004 85.50

10 VBUCT22023958 TUHIN DAS SC 166.49681 1-11-2003 88.00

11 VBUCT22018036 AKASH KUMAR SAHA SC 159.89445 9-12-2001 86.80

12 VBUCT22022229 ARYAN REDDY SC 159.86989 15-10-2003 80.40

13 VBUCT22016918 RAMJI PASI SC 157.41667 20-12-2000 56.00

14 VBUCT22022772 SNEHA MONDAL SC 149.49742 5-8-2003 92.80

15 VBUCT22001041 KOIRABEE SARDAR SC 147.75996 10-3-2004 73.20

16 VBUCT22001112 MAHARGHYA SAHA SC 146.87256 14-4-2004 83.40

17 VBUCT22009622 PAWAN KUMAR SC 146.08665 1-1-2004 73.00

18 VBUCT22001263 MANAV MAHANAND SC 141.5164 14-4-2003 73.00

19 VBUCT22000774 UTSAV BHARTI SC 141.14621 13-9-2004 64.20

20 VBUCT22008121 SUSHANT KUMAR SC 138.60916 21-7-2003 78.20

21 VBUCT22024967 SURABHI HALDER SC 137.2697 6-8-2004 65.80

22 VBUCT22014712 PROTYUSHA BAIDYA SC 136.53569 31-3-2005 82.20

23 VBUCT22011173 TARUN KUMAR SC 135.78763 3-2-2002 70.80

24 VBUCT22018564 BARKHA NAG SC 133.68726 12-11-2003 85.00

25 VBUCT22019187 ANKIT KUMAR SC 131.91241 25-12-2003 54.00

26 VBUCT22017968 YASH RAJ SC 131.60449 16-4-2003 65.00

27 VBUCT22015075 SOHIT SAROJ SC 129.64656 26-4-2005 59.40

28 VBUCT22018474 GARWESH KUMAR GAURAV SC 127.18261 19-10-2004 69.80

29 VBUCT22007035 RIMJHIM KUMARI SC 127.01324 25-3-2004 73.00

30 VBUCT22007039 SHRESTHA BARMAN SC 122.19312 6-5-2004 76.60

31 VBUCT22004564 ATANU MAJUMDAR SC 121.72647 16-2-2005 82.60

32 VBUCT22004254 ADITI PRIYA SC 119.42903 2-3-2004 75.80

33 VBUCT22002889 REET KUMARI SC 119.38835 8-12-2004 75.60

34 VBUCT22004853 SUJA TURI SC 118.98448 31-7-2005 89.00

35 VBUCT22021407 RIMI MAJUMDER SC 118.01196 14-11-2002 78.20

36 VBUCT22024682 SUMIT BHAKAT SC 116.0269 19-2-2004 82.80

37 VBUCT22008310 SNEHA SAHANI SC 115.56298 5-11-2004 85.60

38 VBUCT22009923 MUSKAN ANAND SC 114.38483 15-7-2003 72.80

39 VBUCT22004826 ATANU HAZRA SC 112.54761 11-2-2003 89.00

40 VBUCT22004499 TUHIN MONDAL SC 109.72675 25-6-2004 87.60

41 VBUCT22012467 INDRANI DAS SC 109.72675 3-10-2004 85.60

42 VBUCT22018583 VIDHU SABU SC 109.70567 18-6-2002 56.00

43 VBUCT22003468 KAILASH SAHA SC 107.31384 14-2-2003 94.60

44 VBUCT22004476 PALLAVI SC 104.90309 8-8-2001 72.00
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45 VBUCT22011741 ANUP SINGHA SC 102.17452 1-1-2003 94.80

46 VBUCT22012934 NISHU KUMAR SC 100.12336 20-7-2004 63.60

47 VBUCT22003814 HRISHI RAJ SINGH SC 97.897125 23-11-2004 64.20

48 VBUCT22009805 SSUBHASISH ROY SC 97.336311 23-3-2005 73.60

49 VBUCT22006387 PRINCE KUMAR SC 95.59491 2-10-2004 70.20

50 VBUCT22002830 AMAN SAHANI SC 93.779045 10-9-2002 74.40

51 VBUCT22025814 ANTARA SAHA SC 92.582962 7-12-2004 91.80

52 VBUCT22013280 GOURI METE SC 92.582962 9-3-2005 89.00

53 VBUCT22022287 HEMANTA KUMAR DHALI SC 92.080536 24-3-2002 70.80

54 VBUCT22003847 RUDRA HAZRA SC 91.553856 5-8-2004 86.60

55 VBUCT22024906 SACHIN RAJ SC 91.427757 24-8-2003 75.04

56 VBUCT22002855 ARITRA MISTRI SC 91.072937 11-7-2004 95.40

57 VBUCT22009756 ANIRUDRA MIRBAR SC 91.072937 24-8-2004 87.20

58 VBUCT22021498 ROSHAN RAJ SC 87.611389 12-3-2004 70.60

59 VBUCT22023432 DEEPAYAN HAZRA SC 87.316032 24-8-2004 88.40

60 VBUCT22005401 SNEHA BAGDI SC 86.119713 21-3-2004 87.20

61 VBUCT22004244 MITA BHALLA SC 86.119713 6-11-2004 75.40

62 VBUCT22022701 PIYUS DAS SC 85.582886 29-6-2004 91.00

63 VBUCT22005070 SOURAV KUMAR BAGDI SC 84.036499 7-10-2004 90.00

64 VBUCT22005978 LAKSHIT RALHAN SC 81.898918 29-1-2004 75.40

65 VBUCT22020113 BISWAJIT DAS SC 81.338005 30-7-2004 86.20

66 VBUCT22008018 BISWANATH MAHATO SC 81.338005 10-2-2003 83.80

67 VBUCT22004723 RITIKA SAHANI SC 81.338005 26-8-2001 53.20

68 VBUCT22014680 SOUVIK SAHA SC 77.902878 26-6-2004 84.40

69 VBUCT22016379 ROHAN DALUI SC 76.784485 10-10-2002 80.00

70 VBUCT22018829 SANIYA SC 76.573578 26-3-2006 89.80

71 VBUCT22019380 BISWAJIT DAS SC 76.259415 7-9-2003 93.60

72 VBUCT22002674 SUSMITA DAS SC 76.259415 13-6-2003 85.00

73 VBUCT22010890 SUDIP DALUI SC 76.259415 28-1-2005 82.80

74 VBUCT22021673 RONIT THANDAR SC 76.259415 24-12-2004 81.40

75 VBUCT22003599 ABHIJIT ROY SC 76.259415 12-5-2004 76.20

76 VBUCT22006249 SAMVAB KUMAR DOLUI SC 72.225395 21-2-2005 91.40

77 VBUCT22022133 TUSHAR HAZRA SC 70.976006 5-3-2004 79.00

78 VBUCT22021401 BHAVANA PATIL SC 68.705849 6-6-2004 81.20

79 VBUCT22010129 AMIT BITTEL SC 66.143082 28-1-2005 75.00

80 VBUCT22002063 SOUMIK RAJAK SC 63.146629 15-12-2004 77.40

81 VBUCT22015512 PAYEL SAHA SC 60.745991 2-5-2003 74.60

82 VBUCT22015655 DEBAYAN CHOWDHURY SC 60.745991 20-3-2002 48.20

83 VBUCT22009866 ARIJIT DAS SC 55.724277 18-4-2004 82.80

84 VBUCT22009237 MAMATA BISWAS SC 55.149063 27-3-2002 75.60

85 VBUCT22006492 SOUMAYAN BISWAS SC 52.493015 19-3-2004 77.60

86 VBUCT22022822 ARINDAM KHAN SC 51.953182 16-7-2003 76.80

87 VBUCT22024179 DIYA MAHATO SC 49.485542 2-7-2004 73.00

88 VBUCT22013028 LAXMI KANTA SAHA SC 46.488503 1-1-2004 96.00
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89 VBUCT22002891 ARIJIT DAS SC 44.879871 8-9-2003 60.60

90 VBUCT22024522 BANASHREE MONDAL SC 43.729881 24-10-2004 60.40

91 VBUCT22017669 BIDIPTA BISWAS SC 42.606293 27-2-2004 86.60

92 VBUCT22014707 TUSHAR MAJHI SC 32.434902 13-1-2005 76.80

93 VBUCT22025081 SANTOSH BAGDI SC 32.434902 16-8-2001 62.40

94 VBUCT22022352 SNEHASIS ROY SC 27.221348 24-1-2003 71.20

95 VBUCT22021205 SMRITIKA DAS SC 21.608957 31-5-2004 86.20

Admission to the above programe is subject to verification of documents at the time of counseling


